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MetersFeet Gal. Liters

18 ft.(5.5 m)

144

114

53

3.0

1.5

4.6

Shut-off Head:

10

15

5 38

30

14

TOTAL DYNAMIC HEAD/FLOW

PER MINUTE

EFFLUENT AND DEWATERING

MODEL 7253

Gal. Liters

34

19

43 163

129

72

19.25 ft.(5.9 m)
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PUMP PERFORMANCE CURVE

MODEL 53/ MODEL 72
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